	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  S > SMDJ14CA-HRAT7
	SMDJ14CA-HRAT7 (Littelfuse Inc)
		    Part Number:
            SMDJ14CA-HRAT7
		    Manufacturer:
            Littelfuse Inc
		    Description:
            TVS DIODE 14VWM 23.2VC DO214AB
		    Category:
            Circuit Protection
		    Family:
            TVS - Diodes
		    Lifecycle:
            Non-Stock
		    RoHS:
            Lead free by exemption / RoHS Compliant
		Reference Price :
$ 13.80000 (This price is for reference only)
		 SMDJ14CA-HRAT7 datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    SMDJ14CA-HRAT7  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
0929040000 Weidmuller  ENCLOSURE STELL 260X260X150MM
EN4SD24206LG Hammond Manufacturing  BOX STEEL 24X20X6" GREY
PBFS19015CG2 Hammond Manufacturing  PANEL FRONT 19X15.7X0.5" BE/GY
1964700500 Weidmuller  CABLE PLUG 5POLE
5619P19P144 Conxall/Switchcraft  CABLE STR MALE-MALE 19POS 12'
1200660694 Molex Connector Corporation  CORD 4POS M/MFE ST/ST 22AWG 8M
CCA-025-I18R152 Norcomp Inc.  CABLE MICRO-D 25POS SNGL END 18"
0834229057 Molex Inc  CABLE FML CMD-FML DSUB 15POS 36"
A7OOK-3706M TE Connectivity  DSUB CABL-AFN37K/ AE37M / AFN37K
1435796-7 TE Connectivity  CABLE ASSY XG50 DUP SC - LC 7M
A9CCG-1306F TE Connectivity  FLEX CABLE - AFG13G/AF13/AFG13G
0151661185 Molex Inc  FFC 0.5 TYPE A 47 CKTS LGT 30
800-1808-2-SPT1-BL-0006F CNC Tech  CORD PWR 18AWG X 2C SPT OPEN 6'
A3AAH-3036M TE Connectivity  IDC CABLE - ASC30H/AE30M/ASC30H
AT-K-26-10-B/500-R Assmann WSW Components  CABLE MOD 10 COND BLACK 500'
PAM1602 CL005 Alpha Wire  CBL 2COND 16AWG CLR 100'
M4785 SL002 Alpha Wire  CBL 2PR 20AWG SLT 500'
R164FPL1.38.03 General Cable/Carol Brand  16 AWG 4C SOLID BC .010" PVC
C1358.30.10 General Cable/Carol Brand  2C/16 SPKR WIRE GRY 1000PP
GR67M50A Essentra Components  GROMMET RUBBER GRAY
BT-8-10-BL Essentra Components  WIRE TIE BLUE 8"L
CT067C Essentra Components  CABLE TIE STANDARD:NYL BLACK W/
133962-000 TE Connectivity  SOLDER SLEEVE TERMINATOR
9923161302 Weidmuller  CIRCUIT BREAKER 16A
1410-L110-L1F1-S01-0.8A E-T-A  CIR BRKR THRM 800MA 250VAC 50VDC
0BLS007.T Littelfuse Inc  FUSE FAST 7A 250V MIDGET
142.6185.5402 Littelfuse Inc  FUSE TAC BLADE 40A 58V ORANGE
5MT 7-R Bel Fuse Inc  FUSE NORM 125VAC 7A 5X20
0218002.MXF14P Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 250V TD 5X20MM 2A
TPSMA6L40A Littelfuse Inc  TVS DIODE 40VWM 64.5VC SMA
ESD8V0R1B-02ELS E6327 Infineon Technologies  TVS DIODE 14VWM 28VC TSSLP2-2
P6KE180A-TB Littelfuse Inc  TVS DIODE 154VWM 246VC DO15
CDNBS16-T24C Bourns Inc.  TVS DIODE 24VWM 57VC SMD
SMAJ43A-E3/5A Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 43VWM 69.4VC SMA
SA9.0CA-E3/73 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 9VWM 15.4VC AXIAL
SMBG40AHE3/52 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 40VWM 64.5VC SMB
MXLP4KE47AE3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 40.2VWM 64.8VC DO41
V250LA20APX2855 Littelfuse Inc  VARISTOR 354V 4.5KA DISC 14MM
V390ZA05PX2855 Littelfuse Inc  VARISTOR 351V 400A DISC 5MM
ERZ-E07F331 Panasonic Electronic Components  VARISTOR 297V 2.5KA DISC 9MM
	SMDJ14CA-HRAT7  keywords
	    	SMDJ14CA-HRAT7
	SMDJ14CA-HRAT7  Littelfuse Inc
	SMDJ14CA-HRAT7  pdf
	SMDJ14CA-HRAT7  datasheet
	SMDJ14CA-HRAT7  price
	SMDJ14CA-HRAT7  distributor
	electronic components SMDJ14CA-HRAT7
	SMDJ14CA-HRAT7  Circuit Protection
	SMDJ14CA-HRAT7  TVS - Diodes
	SMDJ14CA-HRAT7  TVS DIODE 14VWM 23.2VC DO214AB
	SMDJ14CA-HRAT7
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .